Number of particular crimes registered by
the police authority, according to data from
the Unified Statistical System of
Investigations and Prosecutions in 2015
through September of 2016

2016
Jan-
Sept

2015

Incitement Against a Member of the
Community

Violence Against a Member of the

Community

27

32

ANNEX NO. 2

/Question no. 5/

Success rate of particular crimes registered by

the police authority, according to data from the

Unified Statistical System of Investigations and
Prosecutions in 2015 through September of

2016

2015

2016 January - September

successful

unsuccessful

success rate

successful

unsuccessful

success rate

Incitement Against a Member of the Community 2

50,00%

0,00%

Violence Against a Member of the Community

24

13

64,86%

18

15

54,55%




