ANNEX NO. 2

/Question no. 5/

Number of particular crimes registered by the police authority, according to data from the Unified Statistical System of Investigations and Prosecutions in 2015 through September of 2016	2015	2016 Jan- Sept
Incitement Against a Member of the		
Community	3	1
Violence Against a Member of the		
Community	32	27

Success rate of particular crimes registered by the police authority, according to data from the Unified Statistical System of Investigations and Prosecutions in 2015 through September of	2015			2016 January - September		
2016	successful	unsuccessful	success rate	successful	unsuccessful	success rate
Incitement Against a Member of the Community	2	2	50,00%		4	0,00%
Violence Against a Member of the Community	24	13	64,86%	18	15	54,55%